
BLUE RIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 
2024-2025 Tuition and Fees Amount Due Date 

Enrollment Fee (nonrefundable) $500 Due with application 

                                                                      
Tuition and Fees 

 
$12,000 August 1, 2024 

Total $12,500 
Sending organizations may have 
additional fees. 

 

I understand that tuition and fees are payable in full in accordance with the above-reference due dates in order 

for my student to attend classes.  I further understand that there is NO REFUND of tuition and/or fees should 

my student withdraw, transfer, be dismissed, or fail to attend. 

 

 

Parent Signature  

         Date 

BANK STATEMENT 

A bank statement verifying a sufficient balance to pay for tuition and fees must accompany the application. 

 

MEDICAL INSURANCE 
All international students are required to provide insurance that is acceptable for use in the United States.  

Students may select any policy that meets VISA requirements and provides coverage for BRCS activity 

requirements.  Recommended coverage dates:  July 30, 2024 - June 7, 2025. 

 

ADDITIONAL FEES 

Depending on participation, additional fees may include, but are not limited to, the following: 

 Athletic Fees (varies per sport) $100-280 School Pictures   $35 

 Athletic Trips (per sport)  $200+   Dual Credit    $240  

 Lunch (approximately $810/yr) $5.00 per day     (per 3 credit class) 

 Field Trips    $100  Senior Trip (Optional)     $1000 

   Ensemble Apparel   $100  Sport Pictures    $35 

 Choir Apparel    $50     

 Yearbook     $40   

 

Each student is required to bring or purchase a Mac Book or Chromebook before school begins. 

   

 


